19,312,741

66,465,864
7,904,263

18,697,912

Total net position

The notes to the basic financ¡al statements are an integral paft of this statement'

$ 53.557.282 $ 21.606.870 _$__9,l.3!e9_ $ 15. 1â7 7^1 $ 95.470.862 $ 93.068.039

25

City of Kaukauna, Wisconsin

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENSES AND CHANGES IN NET POSITION
PROPRIETARY FUNDS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2018
WITH SUMMARIZED FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2017

Electr¡c
Utility

Water
Utility

Stormwater
Ut¡l¡tv

Sanitary
Sewer Utility

Totals
20't8 2017

OPERATING REVENUES
Charges for services
Other

ïotal operating revenues

OPERATING EXPENSES
Operation and maintenance
Depreciation
Taxes

Total operating expenses

Operating income

NONOPERATING REVENUES (EXPENSES)
lnterest income
Merchandising and jobbing

lnterest and fiscal charges
Miscellaneous revenues (expenses)

Capital contributions
Transfers out

, Change in net posit¡on

Net pos¡tion - January I, as originally stated

Cumulative effect of change in
accounting principle

Net posit¡on- January 1, as restated

42,144,172 3,064,251 433,01 5

$ 47,290,835
389,059

$ 3,807,573
I 09,060

$ 1,137,645
19.071

$ 3,482,319 $ 55,718,372
517 190

47,679,894 3,916,633 1,156,716 3,482,319 56,235,562 63,728,146

$ 63,341,766
386,380

36,153,447
4,599,602
1,391,123

2,423,529
582,832
57,890

283,045
139,592

10,378

2,241,622
283,01'r

41,101,643
5,605,037
1,459,391

48,631,486
5,619,325
1,535,847

48,166,071 55,786,658

5,535,722 852,382 723,701 957,686 8,069,491 7 ,941,488

202
(190,640) (1 1 1,664)

Total nonoperating revenues (expenses) (2,112,867) (110,142) (1r 1,664) (150,295) (2,484,968) (2,966,455)

lncome before contributions
and transfers 3,422,855 742,240 612,037 807,391 5,584,523 4,975,033

666,563
47,779

(2,823,401)
(3,808)

80,296 3,985

(154,280\

750,844
47,981

(3,279,985)
(3,808)

51 7,353
36,263

(3,464,385)
(55,686)

301,766
(1 ,891 ,538) (518,679) (91,000)

6,798
(92,000)

308,564
(2,593,217)

524,943
(2,507,658)

1,833,083 223.561 52',1 037 722 189 3,299,870 2.992.318

52,432,868 21,560,441 4,625,168 14,449,562 93,068,039 90,075,721

(708,669) (77,132) (7,236\ (4,010) (897,047)

51,724,199 2'1,383,309 4,617,932 14,445,552 92J70,992 90,075,721

$ 53.557,282 $ 21,606,870 $ 5,138,969 $ 15,167,741 _$_ggÉZqÉAL _$_93J0!J39_Net pos¡tion - December 31

The notes to the basic financial statements are an integral part of th¡s statement.

26

City of Kaukauna, Wisconsin

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
PROPRIETARY FUNDS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2018
WITH SUMMARIZED FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31.2017

Electric
Utilitv

Water
Ut¡lity

Stormwater
Utility

Sanitary
Sewer Utility

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES